10/3/22, 6:25 PM

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No
3 v

Institute Type

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

\ Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

\ Indian Institute of Technology Madras

Academic Program

ALL v
Seat Type / Category
ALL v

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/5



10/3/22, 6:25 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1245

1602

165

545

1504

1307

1705

659

1704

417

664

4647

7705

93P

3707

7880

165

862

1504

1640

3978

1120

1830

481

664

4753

7705

93P

2/5



10/3/22, 6:25 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

966

1752

836

2027

1676

4363

1592

2940

2566

5728

1543

966

1957

836

2027

7741

5674

1773

2940

3384

6848

1999

3/5



10/3/22, 6:25 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Al

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Al

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2643

981

7710

13552

1802

3343

3502

7194

1756

3204

1010

3306

1081

11166

16460

1917

3343

4204

8172

2722

3427

1343

4/5



10/3/22, 6:25 PM JoSAA

Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 1276 4477
Technology Years, Bachelor of

Madras Technology)

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4

Technology Years, Bachelor of

Madras Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 5/5



