

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
3 ~	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	►
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Madr	ras 🗸
Academic Program	
ALL	~
Seat Type / Category	
ALL ~	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing	
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank	

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

2, 6:25 PM			Josaa			
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1245	3707
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1602	7880
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165	165
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	545	862
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504	1504
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1307	1640
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1705	3978
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	659	1120
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1704	1830
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	417	481
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664	664
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4647	4753
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7705	7705
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and plicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93P	93P

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

., 0.201 W			000/01			
	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	966	966
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1752	1957
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	836	836
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2027	2027
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1676	7741
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4363	5674
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1592	1773
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2940	2940
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2566	3384
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5728	6848
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1543	1999

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

,			000/01			
	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2643	3306
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	981	1081
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7710	11166
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13552	16460
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1802	1917
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3343	3343
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3502	4204
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7194	8172
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1756	2722
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3204	3427
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1010	1343

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

	Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1276	4477
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					